
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Soto del Barco 10:00
Salida Tc 1 1,890 1,890 00:05 22,68 10:05

Tc-1 32,355 10:05

Salida Tc 2 1,935 34,290 00:51 40,34 10:56

Tc-2 9,549 10:56

Salida Tc 3 3,591 13,140 00:19 41,49 11:15

Tc-3 41,878 11:15

Salida Tc 4 8,872 50,750 01:15 40,60 12:30

Tc-4 15,288 12:30

Salida Tc 5 13,242 28,530 00:40 42,80 13:10

Tc-5 48,929 13:10

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 5,151 54,080 01:20 40,56 14:30
Reagrupamiento 147,999 34,681 182,680 01:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 16:00
Salida Tc 6 3,460 3,460 00:06 34,60 16:06

Tc-6 18,001 16:06

Salida Tc 7 4,169 22,170 00:33 40,31 16:39

Tc-7 19,520 16:39

Salida Tc 8 6,430 25,950 00:38 40,97 17:17

Tc-8 13,298 17:17

Salida Tc 9 7,252 20,550 00:30 41,10 17:47

Tc-9 5,566 17:47

3 Fin Rallye 2,984 8,550 00:13 39,46 18:00
Alto del Pravianu 56,385 24,295 80,680

Alto del Pravianu 204,384 58,976 263,360
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